Division Name
District Attorney
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Tax Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Constable Pct. #1
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Mental Health Public
Defender

Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
10th District Court
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Commissioner Pct. #3

Constable Pct. #1
Sheriff's Office
Constable Pct. #1

Employee

Alan Curry
Alanna Howard
Alfy Mayes
Amanda Hall
Andrew Johnson
Ashley Lee
Chandra Hargrove
Danny Alvarez
David Martin
David Millican
Dennis Macik
Dezmone Boxley-Jones
Dion Alfred
Douglas Hudson

Edward Alexander
Francisco Lom
Frank Jania
Frederick Sweeney
Gavin Shook

Geria Brown

Hal Barrow

Henry Trochesset
Ida Wilcox

Jack Walker
James Ingrasin
Juan Moran
Justin Ostermayer
Kelly Freeman
Kerry Neves

Larry Hawkins
Lisa Drewes

Louis Trochesset
Mark Mcgaffey
Marvin Robles
Matt Clausen
Michelle Watson

Patrick Larkin
Paula Saltzmann
Ricki Sharp

Termination Date
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
1/1/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
1/1/2025

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024

Job Profile
Attorney Il
Corrections Officer Il
Deputy Sheriff V
Investigator Il
Deputy Sheriff V
Branch Supervisor
Administrative Assistant |
Sergeant Sheriff
Deputy Constable V
Deputy - Part Time
Chief Deputy Sheriff
Corrections Officer |
Deputy Sheriff V

Chief Deputy Sheriff - Corrections

Corrections Officer |
Corrections Officer Il
Deputy - Part Time
Lieutenant Sheriff
Corrections Officer |
Corrections Officer Il
Lieutenant Sheriff

Sheriff

Mental Health Caseworker

Major Sheriff - CID

Sergeant Sheriff |

Sergeant Sheriff |

Investigator Il

Lieutenant Sheriff

Judge - 10th District Court
Deputy - Part Time

Lieutenant Sheriff - Corrections

Sergeant Sheriff Il - Marine
Deputy - Part Time

Deputy Sheriff V

Deputy - Part Time

Policy and Constituent Advisor

Sergeant Constable Il
Deputy - Part Time
Constable Precinct 1

Salary
$120,906.72
$58,125.00
$73,645.00
$89,095.00
$73,645.00
$50,072.00
$38,470.00
$89,095.00
$72,748.00
$1,751.95
$130,295.00
$52,788.00
$73,645.00
$130,295.00

$52,788.00
$63,462.00
$1,752.03
$99,395.00
$52,788.00
$63,462.00
$99,395.00
$156,000.00
$50,561.40

$119,995.00
$83,945.00
$83,945.00
$89,095.00
$99,395.00
$23,000.00
$1,751.95
$99,395.00

$89,095.00
$1,751.95
$73,645.00
$1,752.03
$83,892.00

$89,095.00
$1,752.03
$98,230.00

Termination Reason
Voluntary
Involuntary
Retirement
Involuntary
Retirement
Voluntary
Involuntary
Voluntary
Retirement
Voluntary
Retirement
Involuntary
Retirement
Retirement

Involuntary
Involuntary
Voluntary
Retirement
Voluntary
Involuntary
Retirement
Retirement
Voluntary

Involuntary
Involuntary
Involuntary
Involuntary
Retirement
Voluntary

Voluntary

Retirement

Retirement
Voluntary
Involuntary
Voluntary
Retirement

Retirement
Voluntary
Retirement



Road & Bridge
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Commissioner Pct. #3
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
District Attorney

Robert Pines
Robert Ricard
Skyler Chapman
Stephen Holmes
Steve Clark
Susan Hernandez
Tim Lambert
Todd Weller
Tommy Hansen
Trevor Powell
Whitney Rasberry

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024

Heavy Equipment Operator I
Corrections Officer |
Corrections Officer Il
Commissioner Precinct 3
Corrections Officer |

Deputy Sheriff V

Investigator

Deputy - Part Time

Deputy - Part Time

Deputy Sheriff V

Division Chief - District Attorney's
Office

$46,870.00
$52,788.00
$58,125.00
$131,586.00
$52,788.00
$73,645.00
$83,945.00
$1,752.03
$1,752.03
$73,645.00
$120,600.90

Retirement
Involuntary
Involuntary
Retirement
Voluntary
Retirement
Involuntary
Voluntary
Voluntary
Involuntary
Voluntary



